
(Squirt B1 Hockey)    Cottage Grove (1) at Mankato (3)
St. Cloud Squirt B1 Tournament,  Sunday, December 17, 2017

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 9:29AM - 10:32AM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
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Mankato
Justin Ayers  Coaches

 Starters
70 Jacob Miller    G
24 Avery Matejcek    F
74 Jaden Reddy    F
44 Andrew Myhra  F
53 Landen Haglin    F
66 Edward Engen    F

Cottage Grove
Matt McMorrow

 Starters
32 Justin Waterman    G
09 Mike Larson    F
19 Jacob Tronnes    F
11 Maison Hennum    F
49 Tyler Bonin    F
97 Luke Rikkola    F

 Alternates  Alternates
34 Jaden Juliar    F
41 Evan Slama    F
42 Dylan Mees    F
45 Austin Hendley    F
52 Isaac Ulman    F
67 Jackson Stenzel    F
71 Brenyn Ayers    F
78 Rickey Enter    F

12 Brandon Groess    F
16 Sam Larson    F
22 Dallas Robinson    F
27 Gavin Sand    F
44 Ryan Roy    F
67 Malachi McMorrow    F
87 Joe Kennedy    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

CG

 Shots on Goal

M

CG

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

CG

 2 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 4 

 2 

 0 

 7 

 17 

 3 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

CG

 1 2:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

M- 70 Jacob Miller  

M- 

CG- 32 Justin Waterman  

CG- 

3 36:00 5 5 8 7 4 4  17  16

3 34:42 2 1 0 0 5 3  7  4

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Brad Reuter

(Ref) Cole Rahne

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 52 Isaac Ulman   2:44  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 5:14 M ES 66 Edward Engen

CG 67 Malachi McMorrow

Body Checking (2) 1 7:50

M 53 Landen Haglin Tripping (2) 2 0:54

2 5:31 CG ES 49 Tyler Bonin 16 Sam Larson

3 2:44 M ES 52 Isaac Ulman 67 Jackson Stenzel

3 6:52 M ES 67 Jackson Stenzel 52 Isaac Ulman

 End of Game


